P A C K A G E D  G A S  /  E L E C T R I C
LRP14GE
Residential - R-410A
Bulletin No. 210720
November 2016
Supersedes June 2016
SEER - 14.00
AFUE - 81%
2 to 5 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 22,600 to 57,000 Btuh
Input Gas Heating Capacity - 54,000 to 126,000 Btuh
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
L RP 14 GE 36 - 090 X P - 1 - A
Brand
L = Lennox
Product Type
RP = Residential Packaged Unit
Major Revision Sequence
1 = 1st Generation
Nominal Heating Capacity Input
054 = 54,000 Btuh
072 = 72,000 Btuh
090 = 90,000 Btuh
108 = 108,000 Btuh
126 = 126,000 Btuh
Minor Revision Sequence
A = 1st Generation
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1phase-60hz
Nominal Cooling Capacity
24 = 2 tons
30 = 2.5 tons
36 = 3 tons
42 = 3.5 tons
48 = 4 tons
60 = 5 tons
Unit Type
GE = Gas/Electric Unit
Nominal SEER
14 = 14 SEER
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Low NOx
X = Units meet California Nitrogen Oxides
standards (blank if standard model)
LRP14GE 2-5 TON RESIDENTIAL PACKAGED UNIT
LRP14GE - 2 to 5 Ton Packaged Gas / Electric  / Page 2
FEATURES
WARRANTY
Heat Exchanger - Twenty year limited warranty in
residential applications and ten years in non-residential
applications.
Compressor - Ten year limited warranty in residential
installations and five year in non-residential installations.
All other covered components - Five years in
residential installations and one year in non-residential
installations.
Refer to Lennox Equipment Limited Warranty certificate
included with unit for specific details.
APPLICATIONS
Designed for outdoor installations at ground level or
rooftop for residential applications.
APPROVALS
AHRI Certified to AHRI Standard 210/240-2008.
Units are design certified by ETL Intertek.
Heating ratings are according to Department of Energy
(DOE) test procedures and Federal Trade Commission
(FTC) labeling regulations and are Certified by AHRI.
“X” models are approved by the California Energy
Commission and meet California Nitrogen Oxides
Standard (NOx) limits of 40 ng/J.
Cooling system rated according to DOE test
procedures.
Units are ETL certified for the U.S. and Canada.
Packaged unit and components within bonded for
grounding to meet safety standards required by UL.
Each unit test operated at the factory before shipment
ensuring dependable operation at start-up.
HEATING SYSTEM
Heat Exchanger
Aluminized tubular steel for superior resistance to